

Present :- Mr. MR Gupta, Adv., for petitioner.
Respondent no.3 ex parte.
Mr. NS Narula, Adv., for respondent no.1.

Order:-

Reply by respondent no.1 not filed. Adjournment requested.

On request, adjourned to 13.12.2019 for the same purpose,
subject to last opportunity.

Date of hearing:20.11.2019

Ranbeer (Stenographer III)

(Rakesh Gupta)
ADJ/Bathinda
UID No.PB0124